Valve Rebuilds

Influent Flush Valves

(2)
W3 Water Valve
Labor

Total

RAS Pug Valve

WAS Plug Valve

Labor

Total

Influent Check Valves

()

Grit Snail Valve

Labor
Total

All Totals

Dorner
all internal

rebuilds,& we help

with labor

$3,383 Reuse
Actuator

$617
$2,625

$6,625

$2,334

$948

$1,950

$5,232

$7,637

$2,566

$3,500

$13,703

Sabel Crane

all new except where

noted all New

$23,322 New
Actuator Labor
Inc.

$8,844.59 Reuse
Actuator Labor Inc.

$3,230.02 Labor Inc.

$12,074.61 $26,715

$6,864.24 Labor Inc.

$5,348.52 Labor Inc.

$12,212.76 $8,964
$9652.68 + ?ex found  $22,830 New
Rebuild with labor
New $16,500 each +
Labor

$4,033.44 Labor Inc.

$17,393.42 $24,944
$41,680.79 $60,623

$3,393 Labor Inc.

$5,212 Labor Inc.

$3,752 Labor Inc.

$2,114 Labor Inc.

B&M

$8720 Reuse
Actuator Labor
Inc.



