## Valve Rebuilds

	Dorner	Sabel	Crane	B&M
	all internal rebuilds,& we help with labor	all new except where noted	all New	
Influent Flush Valves (2)	\$3,383 Reuse Actuator	\$8,844.59 Reuse Actuator Labor Inc.	\$23,322 New Actuator Labor Inc.	\$8720 Reuse Actuator Labor Inc.
W3 Water Valve	\$617	\$3,230.02 Labor Inc.	\$3,393 Labor Inc.	
Labor	\$2,625			
Total	\$6,625	\$12,074.61	\$26,715	
RAS Pug Valve	\$2,334	\$6,864.24 Labor Inc.	\$5,212 Labor Inc.	
WAS Plug Valve	\$948	\$5,348.52 Labor Inc.	\$3,752 Labor Inc.	
Labor	\$1,950			
Total	\$5,232	\$12,212.76	\$8,964	
Influent Check Valves (2)	\$7,637	\$9652.68 + ?ex found Rebuild	\$22,830 New with labor	
		New \$16,500 each + Labor		
Grit Snail Valve	\$2,566	\$4,033.44 Labor Inc.	\$2,114 Labor Inc.	
Labor	\$3,500			
Total	\$13,703	\$17,393.42	\$24,944	
All Totals	\$25,560	\$41,680.79	<u>\$60,623</u>	